EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same p St. Johns County School District	rivacy protections found in	this DPA between	it and $\frac{3/7/2023}{}$ to any other LEA
signature below. This General not necessarily bind Provide provision not addressed in the data provided by Subsection The Provider may withdraw privacy statues; (2) a material signature of the provider may withdraw privacy statues; (2) a material signature of the provider may withdraw privacy statues; (2) a material signature of the provider may withdraw privacy statues;	accepts this General Offeral Offer shall extend only er to other terms, such as this DPA. The Provider a cribing LEA to the Provider with the General Offer in the erial change in the serving after the date of Providers.	fer of Privacy Terr to privacy protection price, term, or school and the Subscribing er to suit the unique e event of: (1) a manager ces and products er's signature to this	ns ("General Offer") through its ns, and Provider's signature shall edule of services, or to any other LEA may also agree to change e needs of the Subscribing LEA. atterial change in the applicable listed in the originating Service a Form. Subscribing LEAs should
Generation Genius, Inc.			
Name of Provider	DocuSigned by:		
BY:	ndra Bogardus	Date:	03.07.23
Printed Name: Andrea Bogard	ıs	Title/Position	Head of Operations

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be

By: Eric Mitchell

Date: 2024-11-13

Printed Name: Eric Mitchell

Title:

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: School Board of Okaloosa County

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Eric Mitchell

Title:

Address: 461 W. School Ave

Phone: <u>8506897184</u>

Email: eric.mitchell@okaloosaschools.com